8584
M
echanical
Parts
Term
inology/
M
ounting

XBWS-C
XBW-C Aluminum alloy hub
Made of all stainless steel Ｍ
Ｅ Ｄ
1
Ｗ
Ｆ Ｆ
Ｌ Ｌ
ＡＤ
2
Ｇ
Ｇ
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W E F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
XBW-15C2  15  7.5  22  6.1 2.3  5.25 M2  0.5
XBW-19C2  19  9  25.5  8.5 2.5  7.1 M2  0.5
XBW-25C2  25 11  32.2 12.5 3.5  9.25 M2.5  1
XBW-27C2  27 11  32.2 14.5 3.5 10.25 M2.5  1
XBW-34C3  34 12  37.4 16.5 4 13 M3  1.5
XBW-39C2  39 15  46.6 20.5 5 14.5 M4  3.5
XBW-44C2  44 15  46.6 23 5 17 M4  3.5
XBW-56C3  56 20  60.4 29 6 21.25 M5  8
XBW-68C5  68 24  75 33 7 25 M6 13
XBW-82C5  82 31  98 36 9 29.5 M8 30
XBW-94C7  94 31  99.6 48 9 35.5 M8 30
XBW-104C8 104 32 104.4 58 9 40.5 M8 30
XBWS-15C2  15  7.5  22  6.1 2.3  5.25 M2  0.5
XBWS-19C2  19  9  25.5  8.5 2.5  7.1 M2  0.5
XBWS-25C2  25 11  32.2 12.5 3.5  9.25 M2.5  1
XBWS-27C2  27 11  32.2 14.5 3.5 10.25 M2.5  1
XBWS-34C3  34 12  37.4 16.5 4 13 M3  1.5
XBWS-39C2  39 15  46.6 20.5 5 14.5 M4  3.5
XBWS-44C2  44 15  46.6 23 5 17 M4  3.5
XBWS-56C3  56 20  60.4 29 6 21.25 M5  8
Unit：mm
size
Standard Bore Diameter
D1・D2◀2